Access Point

Uriin
TENDA 01 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS

POINT

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps DUVAR TIPI
' ACCESS POINT

HIKVISION 3WFOFA-2N/0 DIS ORTAM (1KM-
2.4Ghz/300 Mbps)) ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE220 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TENDA NOVA MX3-3 MESH WIFi6 ROUTER 3'LU SET

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC MESH PRO (UAP-AC-M-PRO)

Marka

Tenda

Omada

Hikvision

TpLink

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Stok

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

24,70 USD

25,35 USD

40,63 USD

44,85 USD

102,70

usb

241,80
usb



